
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 411 M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031947 2104112016884 SWATHI C S  1 283 

2 PU21063979 2104112116372 ASHLY ANIACHAN  2 277 

3 PU21083577 2104113733148 ASWATHY. K  3 275 

4 PU21001881 2104111913421 UTSAV BISWAS  4 273 

5 PU21082951 2104113734143 PARVATHY MOHAN S  5 272 

6 PU21069711 2104112523630 ANJANA P V  6 270 

7 PU21006801 2104112017723 NASHVA  7 267 

8 PU21051609 2104111810949 MANUPRASAD K C  8 265 

9 PU21022869 2104113733139 SREYA S KRISHNA  9 265 

10 PU21034765 2104110501810 RITIKA PATNAIK  10 264 

11 PU21078635 2104111812543 MANOJ PV  11 264 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008483 2104113128357 SINDHUJA P  161 180 

2 PU21078035 2104112206997 AHMED AYESHA  188 172 

3 PU21021275 2104113128283 B. MATHIVANAN  202 168 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21013317 2104111808530 ARJUN VK  13 257 

2 PU21055599 2104112115583 ATHIRA R P  15 253 

3 PU21027315 2104112016879 ANNOOSE BASIL P  21 243 



4 PU21055353 2104112020299 NAVANEETH M  25 240 

5 PU21077949 2104111812533 HARISHA P C  26 240 

6 PU21070135 2104112926444 RAHUL KUMAR  27 238 

7 PU21048403 2104114135535 PRADHAN SURAJ  28 235 

8 PU21073517 2104111812478 ATHULYA PC  31 235 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008695 2104113128291 KIRUTHIKA A  210 165 

2 PU21030859 2104113128299 HARIHARAN S  305 138 

3 PU21017381 2104113128293 SONIEA S  387 96 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21048821 2104110501915 SOUMYA RANJAN MALLICK  23 243 

2 PU21034575 2104110702716 ANANTHARAJ M  24 242 

3 PU21003997 2104113834481 VIGNESHWARAN A.K.  122 193 

4 PU21015657 2104111913456 SWASTIKA NASKAR  153 183 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21026801 2104113129225 JANIPALLI KOMALA  245 153 

2 PU21094265 2104113128314 GOPI SHANKAR S  337 125 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094213 2104112826127 IRENE MINZ  50 223 

2 PU21042539 2104112019430 AHMED OMAR HAROON  79 208 

3 PU21095099 2104113231547 VALVI ROHAN RAJENDRA  177 175 

      END     



            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21085955 2104112826118 YASHI JAIN  20 244 

2 PU21046843 2104111206491 LAKKA KALYAN REDDY  29 235 

3 PU21083049 2104112524963 AMRUTHA N  40 229 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21081685 2104111812567 DEVIKA VENUGOPAL  12 261 

2 PU21013317 2104111808530 ARJUN VK  13 257 

3 PU21044853 2104112321152 PRIYAMVADA SINGH  14 253 

4 PU21055599 2104112115583 ATHIRA R P  15 253 

5 PU21062755 2104112826095 ASHUTOSH DIXIT  16 249 

6 PU21069759 2104111914796 VIDYA ACHARYA  17 247 

7 PU21089417 2104111914865 ARUNIMA SENGUPTA  18 246 

8 PU21065157 2104111914773 POULAMI MEHERA  19 245 

9 PU21085955 2104112826118 YASHI JAIN  20 244 

10 PU21027315 2104112016879 ANNOOSE BASIL P  21 243 

11 PU21066077 2104111914777 RAKTIM HATI  22 243 

12 PU21048821 2104110501915 SOUMYA RANJAN MALLICK  23 243 

13 PU21034575 2104110702716 ANANTHARAJ M  24 242 

14 PU21055353 2104112020299 NAVANEETH M  25 240 

15 PU21077949 2104111812533 HARISHA P C  26 240 

16 PU21070135 2104112926444 RAHUL KUMAR  27 238 

17 PU21048403 2104114135535 PRADHAN SURAJ  28 235 

18 PU21046843 2104111206491 LAKKA KALYAN REDDY  29 235 

19 PU21011509 2104112016868 HARINARAYANAN P C  30 235 

20 PU21073517 2104111812478 ATHULYA PC  31 235 

21 PU21050659 2104112019707 PALLAVI C  32 234 

22 PU21034935 2104111004168 SUDESHNA GUPTA CHOUDHURY  33 232 

23 PU21022513 2104112018621 GAYATHRI VINOD  34 232 

24 PU21086823 2104112524982 SNEHA K  35 232 

25 PU21061497 2104112116367 ANUMOL SHAJI  36 232 

26 PU21059371 2104112020339 MUHAMMED NASEEM K  37 232 

27 PU21041147 2104112523543 REVATHI M  38 230 

28 PU21077059 2104111914817 SUBHASREE ROY  39 230 

29 PU21083049 2104112524963 AMRUTHA N  40 229 

30 PU21054673 2104110300558 RAHUL MARK NITHYANANDAM  41 228 

31 PU21067415 2104112020990 VISHNUPRIYA P  42 228 



32 PU21092569 2104111914875 SOURAV KHAN  43 227 

33 PU21027917 2104111807923 SREYAS P M  44 226 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008695 2104113128291 KIRUTHIKA A  210 165 

2 PU21080325 2104111812555 AMALU NAIR  224 160 

3 PU21026801 2104113129225 JANIPALLI KOMALA  245 153 

4 PU21030859 2104113128299 HARIHARAN S  305 138 

5 PU21080499 2104111812558 DEVIKA.R.NAIR  331 128 

6 PU21083515 2104111812582 AKASH ANIL NAIR  334 127 

7 PU21094265 2104113128314 GOPI SHANKAR S  337 125 

8 PU21054877 2104112206984 MANDA PUSHPALATHA  380 102 

9 PU21017381 2104113128293 SONIEA S  387 96 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21050659 2104112019707 PALLAVI C  32 234 

2 PU21086823 2104112524982 SNEHA K  35 232 

3 PU21059371 2104112020339 MUHAMMED NASEEM K  37 232 

4 PU21054673 2104110300558 RAHUL MARK NITHYANANDAM  41 228 

5 PU21067415 2104112020990 VISHNUPRIYA P  42 228 

6 PU21092569 2104111914875 SOURAV KHAN  43 227 

7 PU21027917 2104111807923 SREYAS P M  44 226 

8 PU21010647 2104112018203 ARSHAK K P  49 224 

9 PU21012265 2104111807996 AARATHI C CASTRO  53 221 

10 PU21071177 2104111812455 ALAKA CHANDRAN  56 219 

11 PU21071453 2104110702742 EZHILNILAVAN V  58 218 

12 PU21056135 2104111810967 NIHAL HUSSAIN T P  59 218 

13 PU21008573 2104113733171 NIDHI S  60 218 

14 PU21094849 2104112525018 FAIDA HAMDI K  61 217 

15 PU21013037 2104112522858 ANUSREE M  62 217 

16 PU21060921 2104111810991 FATHIMA ALIAR  65 215 



17 PU21018467 2104111808564 SANDRA M S  66 215 

18 PU21054039 2104111914733 PRATYUSH NATH  67 215 

19 PU21015799 2104112115651 ABITHA JOSEPH  70 213 

20 PU21023837 2104112522898 SHERIN K K  71 213 

21 PU21013813 2104111808534 NIMISHA U A  73 211 

22 PU21084519 2104112826039 MOHAMMED NIYAD P  74 210 

23 PU21054605 2104112523570 DEVANA S D  76 210 

24 PU21037231 2104112019381 AMY R VIDYUTH  80 207 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031393 2104113130071 S. SAMUNDESWARI  421 70 

2 PU21083127 2104113131085 SANDHYA E  426 65 

3 PU21020785 2104113128296 GIRISH KUMAR.A  428 64 

4 PU21065657 2104113131056 HIMAJA  435 51 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21069865 2104111811043 HRIDHYA.P.SANTHOSH  155 181 

2 PU21049831 2104111807913 ADHARSH A R  156 181 

3 PU21093237 2104111206603 L SHRAVANI  157 180 

4 PU21002035 2104111914675 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  205 166 

5 PU21072899 2104111206540 GAJJELA LAVANYA  207 165 

6 PU21036497 2104112625200 AISHWARYA M S  227 160 

7 PU21093185 2104111914879 PINKI BISWAS  228 160 

8 PU21003273 2104111807952 SREELEKSHMI C  235 157 

9 PU21004635 2104112017402 SREELAKSHMI S  239 155 

10 PU21007889 2104112926421 HARI SHANKAR  244 153 

11 PU21022555 2104112522892 PRIYANKA K M  246 153 

12 PU21031547 2104111913503 ANUSKA DAS  257 151 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054955 2104111707368 VINOTH KUMAR S  390 95 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088129 2104111813072 SALIHA K K  186 174 

2 PU21050265 2104113532285 ARWAKA SUCHIANG  193 171 

3 PU21048933 2104113532284 SAOO WAN EMI PHYLLEI  194 170 

4 PU21019205 2104113532279 IMLIRENLA LONGKUMER  214 163 

5 PU21028045 2104110501865 SUPRABHA PRADHAN  221 162 

6 PU21020119 2104111003836 MARIA BASUMATARY  236 157 

7 PU21035319 2104111810860 THAYYIBA UK  256 151 

8 PU21019485 2104112115667 PRAVEENA C V  274 146 

9 PU21056739 2104111004517 HIU BASUMATARY  288 142 

      END     

      

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21056851 2104112020310 ABHINAND A S  129 191 

2 PU21012283 2104113231532 PATHAN SAHIL JAVED  143 185 

3 PU21091513 2104111004572 NEHARA BEGUM  173 177 

4 PU21055203 2104112020297 MALAVIKA ANIL  223 161 

5 PU21064623 2104112020958 ANJALI P  240 155 

6 PU21071471 2104111812456 KEERTHANA GANGADHARAN M K  357 117 

7 PU21058171 2104114035109 UGRANAM MURALI KRISHNA  364 113 

8 PU21019017 2104112016871 ANJANA K K  366 111 

9 PU21076881 2104112115589 AMRUTH K SIVADS  389 95 

      END     

            

 


